
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date t8.4.21 Prepared by: T Bhasker

PO/WO no. ?t3<.r PO / WO Date r r-\r\ r- r
Supplier Name W o-l -k f-'\-.^1 . LLltuqs
Firm/Company (r-.J O ( Project 5t-- r
SI. No Bill No. Billamount

I t1-< L, 1>-r-r.o r
2

r

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): )-3 !2- 1_ c, \
Sl. No DC No DC. Date DC matches MRN

I \<f tr-\.r \ r-1 pxe{'ixo
2 trYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits \+ ,.--I-:- tl-f 
'-o

E\} )

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier )-3.2_}_ 6)s
Amount E PO / WO value rla,6'ro
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18% 2-5sL\
Quantity received as per PO ,AMO o Yes q.6xcess received n Short received n Other (explained below)

ls difference befween PO / Bill acceptable? Prffic(dFfdinedbelow)

Excess / short material received B4pfved:withln 'ac-ceptable limits n No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O rsfes o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes Rs. l- ili{

-/
Payment - due date -5\ *\ r- t
Remarks: E> c.-",-r L-,-- d,

Approved
by

Purchase

Ofiicer
Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accountant

Sign:

Date 18.4..21

Notes: l.ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto t(s. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Ofiice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamalicharges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,0004 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0001

PO/WO amount

Bill Date

MRN No.

3.

Amount C -Other Debits :

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accounts
Manager

trYes o No



VASANT ENTERPRISES
Dealers in ; lron & Steel, M. S. & S. S. Plates, Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam, Rounds, etc.,

Stockist ol : All Kinds ol Bolts & Nuts, Hardware & General Order Suppliers
5-5-100, Raniguni, Secunderabad - 500 003. (T. S.)

h. : 040-66554351 , 66334351 M : 98480 30075 E-mail : mshul.mehtagl @yahoo.in

Dare..f,I.\:If..TAX INVOICE-s.
Y. Order No

D.C. No. 
'

Desp. Per

Truck No.

paymenr Due on : :N\nE$Tjfi EL).

: \SoquFc\+j'

o,$1_\;Ll-
ot..L-\:\:-LL

+635\
\s5

,,. G\ TJf,$EO)$-E.$),I .-GN\ER Dr\ IT
q-L-\slh s \, Bq Rcr. qJ*r^
nr';l;;; ,^*ilJ; $sc-t tr: s;o

GST No
q\oKl_3(hh

D:

Oty. M.T. RateS.No.
P

AMOUNT
Hs.

\ \Nq qBFn- \6t"$ \35\ \NO l$'10 EA$\
Y.h

1\(qq6\ 0

Kanla / Hamali/Others

Freight Charges

$lBNl \Xuf yrx\$ \rosry \sn $61"
SAND i:Y-u"r,sD8o ;sE$nY \HRIE 69t

Rupees

6 Total $ 6$36+
CGST@ $

l\1ts3
Bank : CITY UNION BANK
Branch : M.G. Road, Secunderabad.
A,/C No. : 0761200001€567
IFSC : C1UB0000076

/
.t'l...-1.6 l. !r o

aa
t-
J

IGST@ TO

GST No. 36AA|FV6997M1Z1 G. Total u3 00

EE II
Ng

I

Goods onco sold wifl not be lak€n back. lf the amount ol the
bill ls not paid within t5 days tnter$t O 367" p. a. wil
be cha.ged. Received the goods in good condition
Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction

RISES
Nole E.&O.E

For VASA

No. 855

C.

HSN Code PerPABTICULAHS

T

SGST@

(-,



VASANT ENTERP
Dealers in : lron & Steet, M. S. & S. S. ptates , Pipes, Angles, Channels, Beam , Rounds, etc.,stockist o, : A[ Kinds ot Botts & Nuts, Hardwarg & General Order Suppliars

5-5-100, Ranlgunl, Secunderabad - s00 003. [r. s.)Ph. : 040-66554351,66334351 M:90480 3OO7s E-mail : mehul.mehtag.l @ yahoo.in
855No.

D"t"..t):.!:.).4,...
TAX INVOICE-D.

csr ruo . .36 hh.ltcGr.\rs.\.9..!1.L.* c.

Y. Order No.

D.C. No.

Desp. Per

Truck No.

Payment Due on

,T$oquFq\tj.
: TmnEtl:A\Eut

\r,u,
l."L:\

It_
:.l l-

, 16i5\
' lr55

Dt.

Dt.

No PAFTICULAFS HSN Coda Oty. M.T. Rate Pet AMOUN-
Bs.

\ \tfi REgrQ- \b$$\ \$\ o l$'10 E+trt
Ih lq(1q6\ 0

Kanta/Harnali/Othe6 l{b
Freight Charges

B esupe \A0b
oY

Total $6$36 o
CGST@ o/" $+!5 0
SGST@ llx !s ol

Bank : CITY UNTON BANK
Branch : M.G. Hoad, Secunderabad.
A/C No. : 07612m00148567
IFSC : CIUB0OOOOT6

IGST@ Yo

6AAtFV6997M121GST No. 3
G. Total

Note: Goods once sold wifl not be tak6n back, ll the amount of thebill is not paid within 15 days lnter6st @ 36% p. a. will
bo oharged. Received the goods in good condition

SES
(,Subisct to Secunderabad Jurisdiction

E.&O.E
For VASA

9

l.

ES

S$,

P-

,1



00LPHIH lflEIGH BRINOEa
SYNo tot. lrl ,,.1 . l,ii,i 1,.,'r ,.",,' I

LARG EST HITECH WEIGH BRIDGE
2I

i r;

5.481_I- @r K9 DATE

r- 4"4(A@
Kg OATE

4@,+ 1@
Kg

* e rj.itr-

',|
l

TIME

a CHARGE Rs.

-r.. rh,r rr,ri*,. ,,rtryr$ lhC f,Ctf*rrn.

WEIGHMENT SLIP

;"',; , i'

ffilr

I

b.\



No

S.No.

DELIVERY CHALLAN

VASANT ENTERPBISES
Dealars ln : lron & Steel, M.S. & S.S. Plat6s, Pipes, Angl6s, Channels, B€em, Rounds, Etc.,

Stockist ol : All Kinds of Bo[tB & Nuts, Hadware & General Order Suppliers

.. Vehicle No..

Amount
Rs. P

Onco Checked and cannot bg hksn bac* or
Recshrcd lha sboY€ erUd€s h good ofil€r rnd Sound condltion

Custome/s Signature with Stamp / Seal

, 5-$100, Ranlgunl, Sccundrrsbad - 500 003.

4 5s /ad-}}. o"".1[.:-o.\'].!

Q\.\f0.
N:::,t*dr- $1G$N!

\\'tsr.rt \ gasu$q\13.

Ph. : O4G&1594351
040€6334351

M : 982180 30075

PART IC U LAR S

\r\toYd
U--J*,

a,i'""9p*t
\-}^L"AJ!

Gq[ 1

$\ssr-.- TSBUR-\I'q- llwt

E.&O.E.VAT Extra

t-
o

*

+
L+
+

b,..--.

C,B

TIN :36117915132 sig

rC7

0
UNIT

'lo,*....--_



il1il lllllllll\llllll
76354

From Company

Suppller Details

Vasant Enterprises

5-5-100, Ranigunj. Secunderbad-3

Purchase Order
l2 04-2021 I l:44:55 AM Oriqrnal

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-14713&4,1I nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG494OK1ZC

30.O3 .21 5:01 :54

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

76354

1.2-04-202r

NIL

12-04-2021

Su pply

13204

66334351..

9848030075

Kind Attn : Mr.Mehul Mehta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 8116 - Steel - rebar - TMT - 16mm - kgs

Rate

44.70

GSTo/o Amount

18.00 2,298,640.00

Qtv
40,000.00

iso/oD

0.00

Rupees : Twenty Two Lakh(s) Ninty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fourty Only

Terms and Conditions :-

TotalOrdervalue... 2,298,640,00

oSpecificathn , Erand

PaymentTems

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivory Localion

As per dehils given in fie quotalion

Wifiin 30 days of delivery.

Alltares ioduded in above prire.

Next Workjng Day.

119, 191 Synergy Squarc 1

\qs

Penality For Delay

Transpoiation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTerms

Completion Datc

Measument

Secur,ty

Remarks

I

Phone. -

Nit

lncluded in be above price

Nir

NIL

Paymenl as per aclua I weig htnent. HammalichaEes lncluded Unloading Chaees lncluded.Above order for 119 block lstslab purpose

Delivery at Tuftapally-GvDc{ontacl peEon Mr NaEing Rae9703020722

\\

Accepted the above Te.ms And Conditions

Fot V.eat Enbrpris.s

o

Nit

Nit

Nir

Fot c V Dilrov.tt

Autho.ised 5i9natory

,Lo>l

Oate: t t

x$



000
000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0 00

rt\2109 00 40000 00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

_ _l!o__
0.00

0.00

000

0.00

I Steel Snrm 0 00

I Sreel lOnul 0.00

I Steel I fmnr 0.00

I Steel

4 Sreel

0.(r0i Steel

l2mrn6 Ste€l

0.007 Bindinc S'irc

lOmm

l5nun

2\)

l6mm 2109.00

0.00

40000.0()Tom.l

Notes:

4 Do not order excess steel Do lrot order sleel in rdvance.
with ste3l for next column on complelion of bearn bottom

is_ge,nerally 25 kg
2 Order footinpr stsel for one blor:k or c.re at a time

3 Order steel fcr slab along

s Per tonI Binding wire

--f_ 

_

Rcqursition Form -Sttcl

rro

Material required betirr.
Preparcd b1'

Flat / lllock no

(fc,trrfolis

I.i lrl.l
ulllent

C VIX'
t2 04 20zt

\in,:e1hs rc6d, Appro
tbr I lo bl(rck I st slalr pur}ose

Sitc & Pllssc
Req. t)lle
IDno 6qfqC

ved by (sign)

oX
,58
qb
.Eo

s9
2..E

gE
6E

cd

E
'a

o

E-A

9r(
3c

.E

,d

6

c
c-
F

;:
z

.)
7a

a

(4

( I
1\ \lR

APPROVED BY

1$I,

(

_I0.00

1

\o'

-:#Mir
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MEMO

futt,

DATE &
FROM:

TO & REMARKS.
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6
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ORTJ? ,\
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\f

p

4
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I

I
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Steel balance req of 16 mm dia.

Subject: Steel balance req of 15 mm dia.
From: "narsing ." <narsing@modiproperties.com>
Date: L0-04-202L, L0:41 AM
To : Soha m Mod i <soha mmod i@ modi properties.com>
Cc: "Minish ." <minish@modiproperties.com>, "sachin_modiproperties.com"
<sachin@ modiproperties.com>, Anand Bhargavi <anandhomeline@gmail.com>, Rajesh Babu
<rajeshbabu@modiproperties.com>, Sanjay Kumar - Admin <sanjay@modiproperties.com>

Respected sir.

For site no: 119 (Homeline infra)

As per req no: 13202 dated : 3L104/2021.
16 mm dia req is 100.00 MT.

But as a part I received L6 mm dia 40.00 MT.

PO no: 76068 dated:02lO4l2O2L.

Now I request for 16 mm dia 40.00 MT required
To complete the slab reinforcement un l-l-9 site.

Please needful and urgent sir.

Thanking you sir.

Narsinga Rao.

GVDC.

1of 1

10-04-2021,10:46 AM

Vr-**
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